
          BULLETIN  BULLETIN  --  7th June7th June 

Dear Parents and Carers, 

Knaresborough Bed Race this Saturday!  

It has been a busy week for TEAM ALL SAINTS with last minute training and of course the decoration of the bed.  
The team are now ready and raring to go for the Bed Race on Saturday.   

The bed and costumes have been made, thanks to Tate’s dad  Rick, who has made some fantastic space rockets 

and also to Joanne, Genevieve’s mum for some fantastic  badges for the costumes!  Our bed is Number 70 so come 

along to have a look if you can. Thank you to those families who have signed up to be part of the parade:  please 

be there by 12.45pm at latest at the Castle Top (or earlier if you want to look around at the rest of the decorated 

beds), ready for the parade at 1pm. 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

We have raised just over £2000 so far; any donations still very welcome and really will make a difference for chil-

dren and their families facing cancer. Click below to donate: 

Candlelighters Trust: All Saints School takes on the Knaresborough Bed Race! (enthuse.com)  

 

 

 

 

 

A huge Good Luck to TEAM ALL SAINTS! 

Have a great day tomorrow. 

Mrs Honey 

https://candlelighters.enthuse.com/pf/allsaints


 

Upcoming School Events this half term 

Saturday 8th June: Knaresborough Bed Race    

Tuesday 18th June:  Jupiter Class to Ripon Cathedral – Sacred Spaces 

Thursday 20th June: First Aid for children   

Friday 21st June: Wellbeing Day  

Monday 24th June to Friday 28th June: KS1 Assessment week  

Tuesday 25th Jun:  Sun Class to Crucial Crew  

Thursday 27th June: Jupiter Class visit to Yorvik  

Thursday 27th June: All Saints Family Barbeque* 

Friday 5th July : Year 6 to Ripon Cathedral  

Monday 8th July:  Sports Day 

Wednesday 10th July: Mars Class visit to Yorkshire Show   

Friday 12th July: Reports home to parents   

Wednesday 17th July: Sun Class Production  (2pm and 6:30pm) 

Thursday 18th July: Year 6 Leavers Day 

Friday 19th July: Year 6 Leavers Service Finish at 2pm 

 

*More details to follow! 

Our Values Certificates were awarded to:  

Mars Class: Monty for Respect 

Saturn Class: Frankie for Perseverance 

Jupiter Class: Evie for Friendship 

Sun Class: Josiah for Positivity 

Reader of the week is Evie 

and Writer of the Week is Orla 

 

CONGRATULATIONS!  

All our House Teams have reached 

the end of year target of 600 house 

points and will be rewarded with 

an Ice-Cream Party! 

 

PLEASE NOTE CHANGE OF 

SPORTS DAY DATE 

Our Sports Day will now 

take place on Monday 8th 

July at 1pm. 

All Saints Church, Kirkby Overblow Service 

Family Zoom Service—Sun 9 Jun 2024 09:30 – 

10:30  


